
Mrs. McGhee - Jig - G Major

: G G F F

G G F G :

G G F F

G G F G

G G F F

GD CG CD G

Rippling Water - Jig - G/D Major

: G G D7 G

G G D7 G :

: D D A7 D

D D A7 D :

Rambling Pitchfork - Jig - D Major

: D D G A

D D G AD :

D A D DA

D A G AD

D A D AA7

DA Bm G AD
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My Darling's Asleep - Jig - D Major

: DA GA DBm GA7

BmA GA G AD :

: D D DBm EmA

BmA GA G AD :

Star Above The Garter - Jig - G Major

: G D C D

G D C D :

: D D C GD

D D C D :

Swallowtail - Jig - E Minor

: Em Em D DBm

Em EmG D Em :

: Em Em Em EmD

Em Em DBm Em :
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Top of Cork Road - Jig - D Major

: D GA DG A

D GA DA D :

: D A BmE7 A

GA DBm GA D :

Money in Both Pockets - Jig - D Major

: D D D DA

D D Em GA :

: D A D GD

GD AD D G :

Cliffs of Moher - Jig - A Minor

: Am Am G Em

Am Am AmG EmAm :

Am Am G Em

AmG D AmG EmAm

Am Am G Em

Am GD AmG EmAm
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Devlin's - Jig - B Minor

: Bm Bm Bm A

BmA DF#m BmA Bm :

: D A A AF#m

Bm Bm GA Bm :

I Lost My Love - Jig - E Minor

: Em G G D

G D EmBm Em :

: Em Bm Em D

G D EmBm Em :

Connaughtman's Rambles - Jig - D/B Minor

: D D D Bm

D D GA Bm :

: Bm A Bm GA

Bm A GA Bm :
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Jefferson and Liberty (The Gobby-O) - Jig - A Minor

: Am Am G GEm

Am Am AmEm Am :

: Am AmG C G

AmG AmD AmEm Am :

Rose in the Heather - Jig - D Major

: D Bm G A

D Bm GA D :

: D D G A

D Bm GA D :

Road to Lisdoonvarna - Jig - E Minor

: Em Em D Bm

Em Em DBm Em :

: Em D A Bm

Em D A Em :
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Pipe on the Hob - Jig - D Major

: D D C D

DC DC Am D :

D D C C

D D CAm D

D D C C

DC DC A7 D

Kesh Jig - Jig - G Major

: G D GEm AmD

G D GEm DG :

: G CG G AmD

G CG GD G :

Out on the Ocean - Jig - G Major

: G CD GEm AmD

G GD GD G :

Em Em D D

G CBm GD G

Em Em D D

G CBm CD G
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Lannigan's Ball - Jig - E Minor

: Em Em D DBm

Em Em EmBm Em :

: Em D C Bm

Em D CD Em :

Christmas Day Ida Moarnin' - Jig - D/E Minor

: D A G G

A A A D :

: Em Em D Bm

Em Em D A :

Fair Jenny's - Jig - D/G Major

: D A GA GA

D A GA AD :

: G G D D

G G A D :
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The Butterfly - Slip - E Minor

: Em-D Em-Bm Em-D G_D :

: Em-D Em-Bm Em-D Bm-- :

: Em-D Em-Bm Em-D Bm-- :

A Fig for A Kiss - Slip - E Minor

: Em D Em DBmEm :

Em D Em GBmEm

Em D CBmEm Bm-Em

The Snowy Path - Slip - D Major

Intro:

D-Bm Bm-A D-G Bm-A

D-G Bm-A

: D-- G-- D-- A-G :

F#m-- G-- Bm-- D-D7

F#m-- G-- D-- A--
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Poor Old Woman - Reel - A Minor

: Am EmG Am Am

Am EmG AmG Am :

: C Am C EmG

Am G AmG Am :

The Old Man and the Old Woman - Reel - G Major

: G CAm D GD

G CAm D G :

: G D AmD GD

G D AmD G :

Grumbling Old Man, Growling Old Woman - Reel - D/A Minor

: A G A EA

A G Am EmAm :

: Am G Am GAm

Am G Am GAm :
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The Spider in the Sails - Reel - E Minor

: Em EmC Em AmBm

Em EmC Em CD :

: G GEm CBm AmD

G GEm CBm AmD :

Granny in the Corner (The Volunteer) - Reel - G Major

: G G C C

G G C D :

: DC Em G C

GD Em C D :

Father Kelly's (Rossmore Jetty) - Reel - G Major

G G C CD

G G CAm D

G G C CD

G G CAm DG

: G G CAm D

G DEm CEm DG :
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Paddy on the Handcar - Reel - A Minor

: Am Am G Em

Am Am Bm Am :

: Am Am G Em

Am Am Em Am :

Paddy on the Railroad - Reel - D Major

: D D DBm EmA

D D GA D :

: D D DBm EmA

D Bm GA D :

Paddy on the Turnpike - Reel - G Minor

: Gm Gm F Dm

Gm Gm F DmGm :

: Gm Gm F F

Gm Gm F DmGm :
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Off to California - Hornpipe - G Major

G D G C

G C Am D

G D G C

G C A G

Em D Em Bm

Em D C Bm

Em Bm Em D

G G D G

Rights of Man - Hornpipe - G Major

: Em Em Em AmB7

Em Em EmB7 Em :

: Em Em D D

EmD Em EmB7 Em :
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Red Haired Boy - Reel - A Major

: A AG A GEm

A AG AG EmA :

: G GEm A GEm

A AG AG EmA :

Jacky Tar - Reel - E Minor

: Em Em D D

EmC/G G/Bm DBm Em :

: Em G D A

EmC G DBm Em :

Round the Horn - Reel - G Major

: G G C D

EmD CBm AmD Em :

: C G Am Bm

C G D Em :
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Ballydesmond Polka I - Polka - A Minor

: Am Am G GEm

Am AmC G Am :

: Am Am G GEm

Am AmC G Am :

Ballydesmond Polka II - Polka - A Minor

: AmG AmG G G

C G Em Am :

: Am G Am GC

Am G Em Am :

Painter's Polka - Reel - D Major

: D D A D

D D A D :

: G D A D

G D A D
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All The Way To Galway - Reel - D Major

: D D Em(G) EmA

D D A D :

: D A G D

D A GA D :

Riding on a Load of Hay - Polka - E Minor

: Em Em D Bm

Em EmC EmD Em :

EmD Em D D

EmD Em D Em

EmD Em D D

EmD CBm AmBm Em

March of Saint Timothy - March - G Major

G D7 Em Bm

C G Am D7

G D7 Em Bm

C G AmD G

D7 D7 G G

D7 D7 G G

D7 D7 G G

CC#dim GEm AmD7 G
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Old Grey Cat - Reel - E Minor

: Em Em D DBm

Em Em DBm Em :

: Em Em D D

EG CBm EmBm Em :

Unicycle - Reel - G Major

: G(C) G G D

G(C) G D G :

: Em EmC G D

Em CAm D G :

Crocus Pocus - Reel - G Major

G D G D

G D GD G

G D G D

G D DA7 DD7

: G CD G CD

G CD Am DD7 :
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Roddy McCorley - March - D Major

: D D GA D

D GD BmEm A :

: D GD BmEm A

D F#mBm GA D :

Planxty George Brabazon - Reel - G Major

: G G Am AmD

GC Am D G :

: GD EmC Am AmD

GD EmC AmD G :
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Banish Misfortune - Jig - D Modal

: DC DC D DC

DC Am DC AmD :

: D D C C

D C DC AmD :

: DC DC DC D

C Am DC AmD :
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Sheebeg Sheemore (Sí Bheag Sí Mhór) - Waltz - D Major

D D GA7 D

G A D(Bm) D(Bm)

G D Bm Bm

G A D D

D AD GA D

A Bm G DA

D Bm G D

G A D D

Star of the County Down - Waltz - A Minor

Am F C G

Am Am G Em/E7

Am F C G

Am G(Em) Am Am

C C G E7

Am Am Em Em/E7

Am F C G

Am G Am Am

Planxty Fanny Power - Waltz - G Major

: G Am D7 D7

G CAm D7 G :

: GG7 G6G CC7 AmD

GC D GD7 G :
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All The Way To Galway - Reel - D Major - Page 15

Ballydesmond Polka I - Polka - A Minor - Page 14

Ballydesmond Polka II - Polka - A Minor - Page 14

Banish Misfortune - Jig - D Modal - Page 18

The Butterfly - Slip - E Minor - Page 8

Christmas Day Ida Moarnin' - Jig - D/E Minor - Page 7

Cliffs of Moher - Jig - A Minor - Page 3

Connaughtman's Rambles - Jig - D/B Minor - Page 4

Crocus Pocus - Reel - G Major - Page 16

Devlin's - Jig - B Minor - Page 4

Fair Jenny's - Jig - D/G Major - Page 7

Father Kelly's (Rossmore Jetty) - Reel - G Major - Page 10

A Fig for A Kiss - Slip - E Minor - Page 8

Granny in the Corner (The Volunteer) - Reel - G Major - Page 10

Grumbling Old Man, Growling Old Woman - Reel - D/A Minor - Page 9

I Lost My Love - Jig - E Minor - Page 4

Jacky Tar - Reel - E Minor - Page 13

Jefferson and Liberty (The Gobby-O) - Jig - A Minor - Page 5

Kesh Jig - Jig - G Major - Page 6

Lannigan's Ball - Jig - E Minor - Page 7

March of Saint Timothy - March - G Major - Page 15

Money in Both Pockets - Jig - D Major - Page 3

Mrs. McGhee - Jig - G Major - Page 1

My Darling's Asleep - Jig - D Major - Page 2

Off to California - Hornpipe - G Major - Page 12

Old Grey Cat - Reel - E Minor - Page 16

The Old Man and the Old Woman - Reel - G Major - Page 9

Out on the Ocean - Jig - G Major - Page 6

Paddy on the Handcar - Reel - A Minor - Page 11

Paddy on the Railroad - Reel - D Major - Page 11

Paddy on the Turnpike - Reel - G Minor - Page 11

Painter's Polka - Reel - D Major - Page 14

Pipe on the Hob - Jig - D Major - Page 6

Planxty Fanny Power - Waltz - G Major - Page 19

Planxty George Brabazon - Reel - G Major - Page 17

Planxty Irwin - Waltz - D Major - Page 19

Poor Old Woman - Reel - A Minor - Page 9
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Rambling Pitchfork - Jig - D Major - Page 1

Red Haired Boy - Reel - A Major - Page 13

Riding on a Load of Hay - Polka - E Minor - Page 15

Rights of Man - Hornpipe - G Major - Page 12

Rippling Water - Jig - G/D Major - Page 1

Road to Lisdoonvarna - Jig - E Minor - Page 5

Roddy McCorley - March - D Major - Page 17

Rose in the Heather - Jig - D Major - Page 5

Round the Horn - Reel - G Major - Page 13

Sheebeg Sheemore (Sí Bheag Sí Mhór) - Waltz - D Major - Page 19

The Snowy Path - Slip - D Major - Page 8

The Spider in the Sails - Reel - E Minor - Page 10

Star Above The Garter - Jig - G Major - Page 2

Star of the County Down - Waltz - A Minor - Page 19

Swallowtail - Jig - E Minor - Page 2

Top of Cork Road - Jig - D Major - Page 3

Unicycle - Reel - G Major - Page 16
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